
財産目録 

令和 5 年 3 月 31 日現在 
                                           学校法人 旭学園 

 

１． 資産総額           

               基本財産         

               運用財産       

２．負債総額            

               固定負債         

               流動負債        

３．純資産         

 

717,294,472 円          

             681,925,685 円       

       35,368,787 円       

         103,290,580 円          

         63,615,692 円       

            39,674,888 円       

        614,003,892 円          

 

内訳 

    １．資産総額               

基本財産      

                 土地       

                 建物      

                 構築物    

                 教育研究用機器備品      

                 管理用機器備品     

                 図書      

                 車両       

               運用財産         

                 電話加入権      

                 長期前払金 

                 敷金 

                 出資金 

                 現金預金 

                 未収入金      

                 前払金        

                 仮払金 

           ２．負債総額    

               固定負債        

                 長期借入金  

                 長期未払金 

                 退職給与引当金 

               流動負債           

短期借入金       

未払金          

前受金      

預り金   

 

717,294,472 円 

               681,925,685 円 

284,850,721 円      

381,721,479 円     

9,804,218 円     

866,542 円     

226,962 円     

4,455,761 円     

2 円     

 35,368,787 円       

274,642 円     

53,900 円     

2,700,000 円     

100,000 円     

26,985,518 円     

5,016,295 円     

 88,400 円     

150,032 円     

103,290,580 円          

63,615,692 円       

51,861,000 円     

3,769,200 円     

7,985,492 円     

 39,674,888 円       

 11,616,000 円     

 15,572,734 円     

 1,968,300 円     

  10,517,854 円 

 

 


