財産目録

令和5年3月31日現在

学校法人 旭学園

1. 資産総額	717,294,472 円
基本財産	681,925,685 円
運用財産	35,368,787 円
2. 負債総額	103,290,580 円
固定負債	63,615,692 円
流動負債	39,674,888 円
3. 純資産	614,003,892 円
01 #UK/I	0.1,000,00213
内訳	
1. 資産総額	717,294,472 円
基本財産	681,925,685 円
土地	284,850,721 円
建物	381,721,479 円
構築物	9,804,218 円
教育研究用機器備品	866,542 円
管理用機器備品	226,962 円
図書	4,455,761 円
車両	2 円
運用財産	35,368,787 円
電話加入権	274,642 円
長期前払金	53,900 円
敷金	2,700,000 円
出資金	100,000 円
現金預金	26,985,518 円
未収入金	5,016,295 円
前払金	88,400 円
仮払金	150,032 円
2. 負債総額	103,290,580 円
固定負債	63,615,692 円
長期借入金	51,861,000 円
長期未払金	3,769,200 円
退職給与引当金	7,985,492 円
流動負債	39,674,888 円
短期借入金	11,616,000円
未払金	15,572,734 円
前受金	1,968,300 円
預り金	10,517,854 円